Date

04 July 2015

Venue Frith Hill

Posn Name

Kids
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
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race

Elliot
Loris
Eddie
Stanley
Callum
Kie
Tommy
Neil
Seth
Leah
Ella
Jemma
Jack
Amber
Archie
Ceri
James
Rosie
Freya
Rowan
Dewi
Oliver
Findlay
Mya
Cara
Ben
Lewis
Oliver
Louis
Heather
Millie
Harriet

Olivia

39 Runners on Course

Allin
Minchin
Gearon
Wyatt
Abley
Plumley
Rollins
Mason
Gearon
Plumley
Mcdermott
Minchin
Massey
Mcdermott
Pullen
Young
Angelides
Pullen
Williams
Williams
Bradley
Shearer
Hepper
Bradley
Mears
Gannon
Coyle
Barker
Russell
Mears
Barragan
Barker

Hibbs

Bib

1022
1058
1020
1079
1009
1053
1086
1064
1072
1054
1021
1051
1088
1001
1003
1085
1049
1069
1043
1070
1016
1067
1033
1063
1013
1008
1056
1066
1059
1048
1061
1046
1068

10:
11:
11:
11:
12:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:

Time

35
25
35
57
16
03
17
42
51
54
59
20
23
34
01
10
14
19
20
21
32
36
38
41
51
54
55
31
15
31
38
23
40
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Date

04 July 2015

Venue Frith Hill

Posn Name

34
35
36
37
38
39
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Evie
Alfie
Miles
Sian
Ewan

Harley

Miller
Soper
Barragan
Fitzgerald
Coyle

Annetts

Bib

1027
1000
1060
1078
1029
1044

Time

19:59
19:59
20:29
22:36
22:51
25:38
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